Mount Clemens

Community Schools

2019-20 SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION

REVISED - 08/25/19
The Moutn Clemens Community School District would like to notify families that all students requiring transportation will be individually routed and will
recieve notification of the designated bus stop that each student bus use. As there is a new routing process being developed for this school year, these
routes may be updated and re-routed as necessary. Any route and stop changes will be communicated to all families.

For immediate school bus dispatch support, please call: (586) 296-3017, press #268 or 270

For transportation questions and concerns, please call district staff at: (586) 469-6100

Mt. CLEMENS HS/MS

HORSE ROUTE 342 AM STOP _PM STOP | SQUIRREL ROUTE 27 AM STOP _ PM STOP
Phelps Apt Entrance 6:40 AM |2:20 PM Key Stone Apts Bus Stop [SE] 6:47 am |2:50 pm
Ulrich St & Gratiot Ave 6:41 AM [2:22 PM Sandpiper Playground [SE] 6:52 AM [2:42 pm
Knottingham Apts 6:45 AM |2:23 PM Lenfesty Dr @ Joy Blvd 6:54 AM (2:40 PM
Wellington Cre Dr 6:47 AM |2:24 PM N GRATIOT AVE SB @ PATTERSON ST [N] 6:56 AM |2:33 pm
Wellington Cres & Wellington 6:46 AM |2:25 pm CANFIELD DR @ WELTS ST [N] 6:57 AM |2:30 pm
E Iroqois D & Meadowdale St 6:47 AM  [2:27 pm WELTS ST @ CLAIR AVE [NW] 6:57 AM [2:29 pm
Walnut & Lotus Dr 6:50 AM |2:27 pm Welts St & Hollywood 6:58 AM |2:28 pm
Ahrens St & Welts 6:52 AM [2:28 PM Welts St & Ahrens 6:58 AM [2:28 pm
DUCK ROUTE 30 AWSTOP _PMSTOP |
TIGER ROUTE 15 AM STOP  PM STOP N Nunnely Rd @ llene 6:39 am |2:31 pm
JOY BLVD @ HICKORY LN [N] 6:53 am |2:22 pm Ingleside St & Ulrich St 6:40 am |[2:32 pm
N Walnut St & Fort St 6:54 AM |2:23 PM BALMORAL DR @ CREST ST [SE] 6:43 am |2:35 pm
Crest St & Hampton rd 6:43 AM |2:36 PM
BEAR ROUTE 341 AM STOP PM STOP MULBERRY ST @ HUNTINGTON DR [SE] 6:44 AM [2:37 pm
Village Rd & 15 mile Rd 6:24 AM |2:45 PM BALMORAL DR @ CAMBRIDGE DR [SE] 6:46 am |2:37 pm
15 mile Rd & Lipke 6:38 AM [2:40 PM GRATIOT AVE NB @ CLINTON RIVER DR [SE] 6:48 AM [2:24 pm
Silver Springs Clubhouse [NW] 6:54 am |2:27 pm CLINTON RIVER DR @ BARBARA ST [SW] 6:52 am [2:24 pm
KIBBEE ST @ MEADLE ST [NE] 6:53am [2:22 pm
MEADLE ST @ ROBERTSON ST [SE] 6:54 am [2:22 pm
|[MONKEY ROUTE 16 AMSTOP PMSTOP | [ROBERTSON ST @ BEYNE ST [NE] 6:55 am [2:21 pm
Ilnadison & Yeamans Ave 6:38 AM AAA Parking Lot 6:57 AM  [2:20 PM
EUCLID ST @ ORCHARD ST [E] 6:45 AM |2:20 PM ROBERTSON ST @ SMITH ST [NE] 6:56 am |2:19 pm
HOWARD ST @ EUCLID ST [N] 6:49 am |2:22 PM
Howard St & Colchester St 6:50 am |2:23 PM CAT ROUTE 45 AMSTOP PM STOP
E SCOTT BLVD @ STEPNITZ DR [SW] 6:50 am |[2:24 PM Weybridge St & Little Mack Ave 6:40 AM |2:18 PM
E SCOTT BLVD @ Matter Pl [SW] 6:52am |2:25 pm HILLCREST ST @ MORAVIAN DR [E] 6:42 AM [2:19 PM
Scott Blvd & N Gratiot Ave SB 6:53 AM |2:27 pm CASS AVE @ LOGAN ST [SW] 6:43 AM |2:20 PM
Stepnitz Dr & Buckingham St 6:54 AM |2:27 pm CASS AVE @ SHERIDAN ST [SW] 6:44 AM [2:21 PM
Ahrens & N Gratiot Ave 6:55 AM |2:28 PM Cass Ave & Floral 6:45 AM [2:23 PM
HUBBARD ST @ GROVE PARK AVE [NE] 6:46 am [2:25 PM
DOG ROUTE 44 AMSTOP PM STOP | HUBBARD ST @ ELDREDGE ST [NE] 6:46 am |[2:28 PM
4TH ST @ CROCKER BLVD [S] 6:44am |2:21 pm HUBBARD ST @ N HIGHLAND AVE [NE] 6:46 am |[2:30 pm
CROCKER BLVD @ 5TH ST [W] 6:45am [2:21 pm N. Rose & Washington Academy 6:47 am |2:33 PM
CROCKER BLVD @ LAWNDALE ST [W] 6:46 am |2:22 pm N. Rose St & Mark Dr 6:49 am |2:34 PM
Crocker Blvd @ Charbeneu 6:49 AM Robbertson St & Floral Ave [NW] 6:50am |2:36 PM
St. Francis @ Avery St 6:47 am [2:23 pm Robertson St & Moross Ave 6:51 am |2:38 PM
DICKINSON AVE @ Lawndale [W] 6:49 am [2:23 pm
RATHBONE ST @ Rathbone [N] 6:49 am |2:25 pm GIRAFFE ROUTE 17 AM STOP  PM STOP
FESSENDEN ST @ JUDGE ST [SW] 6:50 am |2:26 pm N Walnut St & Park St 6:41 am [2:34 pm
FESSENDEN ST @Avery ST [SW] 6:51 am |2:27 pm N Walnut St & Jones St 6:42 am [2:33 pm
Dickinson Ave & Gibbs 6:53 AM N BROADWAY ST @ CLEMENS ST [S] 6:53 am [2:20 pm
Clinton River Trailer Park Loop 6:55 AM CLEMENS ST @ GOLD ST [E] 6:55 am [2:22 pm
N RIVER RD @ PARK ST [NE] 6:57 AM |2:31 pm Stapleton st & Clinton St 6:57 am [2:24 pm
SEMINOLE SEMINOLE
|HORSE ROUTE 342 AMSTOP PMSTOP | [TIGER ROUTE 15 AM STOP _ PM STOP |
Gratiot Ave & Brooks 8:15 AM |4:06 pm [N WALNUT ST @ LOTUS DR [NW] 8:30 am [3:55 pm
Clemens St & Gold 8:16 AM |4:05 pm [N wainut St & Fort St 8:40 AM  3:51 pm
Ahrens & N Gratiot 8:18 AM |4:04 pm




Knottingham Apts 8:23 AM (4:02 pm DUCK ROUTE 30 AM STOP , PM STOP
WELLINGTON CRESCENT DR @ WELLINGTON DR 8:24 AM |4:01 pm CLINTON RIVER DR @ GRATIOT AVE NB [SW)] 8:22am |4:16 PNy
E Iroquois Dr & Meadowdale St 8:25 AM [4:00 pm CLINTON RIVER DR @ BARBARA ST [SW] 8:24 am |4:15 PM
Phelps Apt Entance 8:39 am |3:59 pm CLINTON RIVER DR @ INCHES ST [SE] 8:25 am |4:14 PM
Gratiot Ave & Ulrich 8:41 am |3:57 pm INCHES ST @ MEADLE ST [NE] 8:26 am [4:12 PM
Ingleside St & Ulrich 8:42 AM |3:55 pm MEADLE ST @ KIBBEE ST [SE] 8:28am [4:10 PM
Ingleside St & Wendell 8:43 AM |3:54 pm MEADLE ST @ ROBERTSON ST [SE] 8:29 am [4:06 pm
Edgewood S & Ingleside St 8:45 AM |3:54 pm MEADLE ST @ CLINTON RIVER DR [S] 8:30 am [4:05 pm
Nunnely Rd & Jordan 8:47 AM |3:52 pm Robertson @ BEYNE ST [NE] 8:30 am |4:04 pm
AAA Parking Lot 8:31 am [4:02 pm
SQUIRREL ROUTE 27 AM STOP PM STOP ROBERTSON ST @ SOUTH AVE [NE] 8:33am |4:01 pm
GRATIOT AVE NB @ EUCLID ST [S] 8:21 AM |4:23 pm ROBERTSON ST @ SMITH ST [NE] 8:3d am [4:00 pm
GRATIOT AVE AVE @ GRATIOT CT [S] 8:24 am |4:22 pm ROBERTSON ST @ Moross ST [NE] 8:35am [3:59 pm
GRATIOT AVE NB @ E SCOTT BLVD [SE] 8:24 am |4:21 pm Robbertson St & Floral Ave [NE] 8:36 am |3:57 pm
E SCOTT BLVD @ Matter 8:25 AM [4:19 pm CUMBERLAND ST @ WELLINGTON CRESCENT BLY8:41 am |3:55 pm
STEPNITZ DR @ BUCKINGHAM ST [SE] 8:27am |[4:18 pm |Balmoral Dr & Cambridge Dr 8:45 AM [3:54 pm
Key Stone Apts Bus Stop [SE] 8:28am |4:16 pm |Ba|mora| Dr & Crest St 8:46 AM |3:54 pm
Sandpiper Playground [SE] 8:31 am |4:07 pm JCUMBERLAND ST @ WELLINGTON CRESCENT BLY8:41 am |3:52 pm
Lenfesty Dr @ Joy Blvd 8:35 am |3:58 pm
N GRATIOT AVE SB @ CANFIELD DR [NW] 8:37 AM [3:54 pm MONKEY ROUTE 16 AMSTOP _ PM STOP
CANFIELD DR @ WELTS ST [N] 8:39 AM |3:54 pm Silver Springs Clubhouse [NW] 8:21 am |[4:07 pm
WELTS ST @ CLAIR AVE [NW] 8:39 AM [3:53 pm |North ave & Leonore Ave 8:22 AM |4:05 PM
WELTS ST @ HOLLYWOOD CT [NW] 8:38 am [3:52 pm IDOROTHEA AVE @ MADISON ST [E] 8:26 am |4:04 pm
Stapleton St @ Clinton St 8:43 AM |3:52 pm |Eng|ewood Ave & North Ave 8:27 AM [4:03 PM
‘ IE SCOTT BLVD @ GRATIOT AVE NB [NE] 8:35am |4:00 pm
BEAR ROUTE 341 AM STOP|PM STOP| |Boehme St @ Gratiot Ct [E] 8:30 am |3:58 pm
Village Rd & 15 mile Rd 8:20 am |[4:20 PM MADISON ST @ PARKVIEW AVE [NW] 8:27am |4:03 pm
15 mile rd & Lipke St 8:24 am |4:15 PM EUCLID ST @ ORCHARD ST [W] 8:30 am |3:54 pm
JOY BLVD @ TRILLIUM CT [SW] 8:30 am |3:50 pm EUCLID ST @ HOWARD ST [W] 8:31 am |3:54 pm
JOY BLVD @ HICKORY LN [SW] 8:32am [3:54 pm Boehme St @ Gratiot Ct [E] 8:34 am |3:58 pm
Church St & Floral Ave 8:34 am |3:58 pm
SEMINOLE Church St & Sheridan St 8:35am |3:59 pm
Sheridan St & Cass Ave 8:35am [4:00 pm
DOG ROUTE 44 AM STOP  PM STOP Cass & Logan St 8:36 am [4:01 pm
CROCKER BLVD @ 4TH ST [E] 8:20am [4:22 PM Little River Rd & Little River Blvd 8:37 am |4:01 PM
5TH ST @ CROCKER BLVD [N] 8:21 am |4:23 PM
CROCKER BLVD @ Lawndale [E] 8:22am |[4:25 PM SEMINOLE
Future Scholars 8:23am [4:27 PM
CROCKER BLVD @ LAWNDALE ST [W] 8:24 am |4:28 PM CAT ROUTE 45 AMSTOP _ PM STOP
Dickinson Ave & Rathbone St 8:27 am |4:30 PM CASS AVE @ WOOLWORTH CT [S] 8:15am |3:50 pm
FESSENDEN ST @ Judge St 8:28 am [4:32 PM LINCOLN ST @ GROVE PARK AVE [SW] 8:19 am [3:54 pm
Fessenden St & Avery St 8:29am [4:33 PM LINCOLN ST @ MADISON ST [SW] 8:20 am |3:55 pm
Dickinson Ave & Gibbs 8:30 am (4:34 PM JONES ST @ MADISON ST [NE] 8:22 am [3:57 pm
Dickinson Ave & 1st St 8:31 am |[4:35 PM MADISON ST @ JONES ST [E] 8:23am |3:58 pm
Clinton River Trailer Park Loop [NW] 8:32am |4:38 PM Madison St & Parkview Ave 8:23 AM |3:59 pm
N River Rd Park & Ride [N] 8:34am |4:40 PM HUBBARD ST @Grove Park Ave [NE] 8:24am |4:01 pm
N HIGHLAND AVE @ JONES ST [SE] 8:26 am |4:04 pm
GIRAFFE ROUTE 17 AM STOP PM STOP N WILSON BLVD @ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE] 8:28am |4:05 pm
Jones St & Howard 8:31 AM |3:51 PM Morning Star 8:30 AM [4:09 pm
JONES ST @ N WALNUT ST [W] 8:32 AM |3:52 pm Wahsington Ac & N. Rose St 8:32 AM |4:11 pm
|N BROADWAY ST @ CLEMENS ST [S] 8:38 AM |3:53 pm IN. Rose St & Mark Dr 8:35 AM |4:15 PM
|CLEMENS ST @ COURT ST [E] 8:39 AM [3:55 pm [N ROSE ST @ ROSEVIEW BLVD [NW] 8:36 am |4:19 PM
|Howard St & Euclid St 8:40 AM [3:58 pm |Groesbeck & Valley Dr [N] 8:40 AM |4:21 PM
|Euc|id St & Orchard St 8:42 AM |4:01 pm




